202585 R EFHE VA 3H
YAMAHA SS #J—2 1.264 km H T B
HRIAK—VET FI% 2025/08/09 10:15 gy .... -

#RE (13:00 31 L) BAsaksRET 10:15:00

Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap [2#2] Laptime S1 Ss2
2 10:18:04.186 55.504 27.944 27.560
(22) LA ##E 3 10:18:59.794 55.608 28.030 27.578
1 10:17:29.979 55.670 28.136 27.534 4 10:19:55.295 55.501 27.986 27.515
2 10:18:25.489 55.510 28.035 27.475 5 10:20:50.736 55.441 27.934 27.507
3 10:19:21.088 55.599 28.057 27.542 6 10:21:46.183 55.447 27.981 27.466
4 10:20:16.731 55.643 28.106 27.537 7 10:22:42.070 55.887 28.320 27.567
p5 10:21:15.022 58.291 27.988 8 10:23:38.881 56.811 29.316 27.495
6 10:22:52.201 1:37.179 27.572 9 10:24:34.741 55.860 28.283 27.577
7 10:23:47.605 55.404 27.897 27.507 10 10:25:33.971 59.230 31.351 27.879
8 10:24:42.809 55.204 27.831 27.373 11 10:26:29.917 55.946 27.980 27.966
9 10:25:38.026 55.217 27.838 27.379 12 10:27:25.833 55.916 28.343 27.573
10 10:26:33.509 55.483 27.792 27.691 13 10:28:21.753 55.920 27.936 27.984
11 10:27:28.840 55.331 27.926 27.405
12 10:28:24.960 56.120 27.922 28.198 (11) 8% BR
1 10:17:07.100 55.883 28.361 27.522
(32) £ g 2 10:18:02.807 55.707 27.962 27.745
1 10:17:10.857 55.742 28.040 27.702 3 10:18:58.764 55.957 28.110 27.847
2 10:18:06.461 55.604 27.969 27.635 4 10:19:55.013 56.249 28.547 27.702
3 10:19:02.325 55.864 28.328 27.536 5 10:20:50.561 55.548 28.014 27.534
4 10:19:58.600 56.275 27.871 28.404 6 10:21:46.418 55.857 28.264 27.593
5 10:20:54.235 55.635 28.135 27.500 7 10:22:44.393 57.975 29.041 28.934
6 10:21:49.773 55.538 28.107 27.431 8 10:23:40.542 56.149 28.154 27.995
7 10:22:45.211 55.438 28.047 27.391 9 10:24:36.493 55.951 28.313 27.638
8 10:23:40.627 55.416 27.899 27.517 10 10:25:32.493 56.000 28.193 27.807
9 10:24:36.260 55.633 28.087 27.546 11 10:26:29.366 56.873 28.689 28.184
10 10:25:32.030 55.770 28.177 27.593 12 10:27:25.582 56.216 28.343 27.873
11 10:26:27.382 55.352 27.851 27.501 13 10:28:21.203 55.621 27.986 27.635
12 10:27:22.912 55.530 27.837 27.693
p13 10:28:29.421 1:06.509 28.795 (27) =8 XK
1 10:17:21.321 55.557 28.078 27.479
) 5F ER 2 10:18:16.952 55.631 28.130 27.501
1 10:17:07.806 55.707 28.181 27.526 3 10:19:12.675 55.723 28.168 27.555
2 10:18:03.170 55.364 27.872 27.492 4 10:20:08.248 55.573 28.103 27.470
3 10:18:58.974 55.804 28.148 27.656 p5 10:21:09.428 1:01.180 28.288
4 10:19:54.730 55.756 28.201 27.555 6 10:23:31.854 2:22.426 27.716
5 10:20:50.473 55.743 28.160 27.583 7 10:24:28.071 56.217 28.318 27.899
6 10:21:46.110 55.637 28.111 27.526 8 10:25:24.080 56.009 28.287 27.722
p7 10:22:47.084 1:00.974 28.317 9 10:26:20.132 56.052 28.392 27.660
8 10:24:41.107 1:54.023 27.790 p10 10:27:21.220 1:01.088 28.289
9 10:25:36.584 55.477 28.037 27.440
10 10:26:32.227 55.643 28.038 27.605 (45) FEE i1 F
11 10:27:28.675 56.448 28.224 28.224 1 10:17:11.376 55.924 28.353 27.571
12 10:28:24.674 55.999 27.998 28.001 2 10:18:07.581 56.205 28.321 27.884
3 10:19:03.747 56.166 28.370 27.796
(16) =4t 5 4 10:19:59.482 55.735 28.264 27.471
1 10:17:19.168 55.938 28.298 27.640 5 10:20:55.703 56.221 28.183 28.038
2 10:18:14.790 55.622 27.972 27.650 6 10:21:52.027 56.324 28.465 27.859
3 10:19:10.246 55.456 27.935 27.521 7 10:22:48.577 56.550 28.389 28.161
4 10:20:05.666 55.420 27.922 27.498 8 10:23:45.469 56.892 28.378 28.514
5 10:21:01.081 55.415 27.902 27.513 9 10:24:41.893 56.424 28.136 28.288
6 10:21:56.698 55.617 28.033 27.584 10 10:25:37.660 55.767 28.262 27.505
7 10:22:52.433 55.735 28.147 27.588 11 10:26:33.697 56.037 27.975 28.062
8 10:23:48.019 55.586 28.066 27.520 12 10:27:29.321 55.624 28.157 27.467
9 10:24:43.542 55.523 27.986 27.537 13 10:28:25.093 55.772 28.004 27.768
10 10:25:39.172 55.630 28.065 27.565
pil 10:26:41.010 1:01.838 28.216 (21) /NEFF BAHA
1 10:17:10.446 56.489 28.706 27.783
(15) )4V R A= 44— 2 10:18:06.912 56.466 28.276 28.190
1 10:17:36.861 56.790 29.200 27.590 3 10:19:02.708 55.796 28.205 27.591
2 10:18:32.598 55.737 28.110 27.627 4 10:19:58.689 55.981 28.273 27.708
3 10:19:28.325 55.727 28.234 27.493 5 10:20:55.479 56.790 28.704 28.086
4 10:20:23.992 55.667 28.137 27.530 6 10:21:54.114 58.635 29.608 29.027
5 10:21:37.115 1:13.123 40.031 33.092 7 10:22:51.369 57.255 29.618 27.637
6 10:22:44.616 1:07.501 39.949 27.552 8 10:23:47.424 56.055 28.429 27.626
7 10:23:40.216 55.600 28.048 27.552 9 10:24:43.497 56.073 28.287 27.786
8 10:24:35.961 55.745 28.143 27.602 10 10:25:39.709 56.212 28.411 27.801
9 10:25:31.658 55.697 28.202 27.495 11 10:26:35.860 56.151 28.439 27.712
10 10:26:27.098 55.440 27.981 27.459 12 10:27:32.025 56.165 28.454 27.711
11 10:27:22.859 55.761 27.860 27.901 13 10:28:28.180 56.155 28.391 27.764
p12 10:28:26.072 1:03.213 28.561
(41) F148 R
(46) 3Lt EBE pl 10:17:37.716 1:01.423 28.419
1 10:17:08.682 1:00.006 32.244 27.762 2 10:19:01.582 1:23.866 27.575
FHAIF—7 Orbits
F1LE—
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20258 BEE T 48 /)~ X538

YAMAHA SS Md—2A 1.264 km
HRIZAR—YEST AIF 2025/08/09 10:15 .
#RE (13:00 31 L) BAsaksRET 10:15:00
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap [2#2] Laptime S1
3 10:19:58.530 56.948 28.272 28.676
4 10:20:55.033 56.503 28.482 28.021
5 10:21:51.756 56.723 28.943 27.780
6 10:22:48.368 56.612 28.216 28.396
7 10:23:44.487 56.119 28.339 27.780
8 10:24:40.442 55.955 28.169 27.786
9 10:25:36.326 55.884 28.208 27.676
10 10:26:32.123 55.797 28.178 27.619
11 10:27:28.219 56.096 28.383 27.713
12 10:28:24.843 56.624 28.216 28.408
(17) i=1E 84
1 10:17:08.529 56.594 28.497 28.097
2 10:18:04.558 56.029 28.021 28.008
3 10:19:00.724 56.166 28.157 28.009
4 10:19:57.429 56.705 28.556 28.149
p5 10:20:57.332 59.903 28.659
6 10:24:08.155 3:10.823 27.818
7 10:25:24.945 1:16.790 36.374 40.416
8 10:26:21.394 56.449 28.599 27.850
9 10:27:17.745 56.351 28.436 27.915
p10 10:28:22.005 1:04.260 28.411
EEIF—7 Orbits
F1LE—

www.mylaps.com
J4tA: Honda Mobilityland Corporation
{ER B : 2025/08/09 12:33:27 R=3 22



